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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
MARSEILLES TWP.

SECTION 06 T. 4 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

23-0630-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN DENNIS L & ANN L
23-0630-0100-00 TRAUTWEIN JEFFREY A
23-0630-0200-00 TRAUTWEIN JEFFREY A
23-0635-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0635-0100-00 VEHRS KEITH D & ELIZABETH A JTS
23-0635-0200-00 VEHRS KEITH D & ELIZABETH A JTS
23-0640-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0645-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN DENNIS L & ANN L
23-0650-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN LOVENA M TRUSTEE
23-0650-0100-00 ROWLAND KATHERINE N & DARREN
23-0655-0000-00 ROWLAND KATHERINE N & DARREN
23-0660-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN LOVENA M TRUSTEE
23-0660-0100-00 TRAUTWEIN JEFFREY A
23-0665-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN LOVENA M TRUSTEE
23-0665-0100-00 FOREMAN IRA & PATRICIA
23-0665-0200-00 FUNKHOUSER DEANN ROSE &
23-0665-0300-00 WHITE DANA M & GREGORY
23-0665-0400-00 LEVERING MARCUS F
23-0670-0000-00 LEVERING MARCUS
23-0675-0000-00 FUNKHOUSER DEANN ROSE &
23-0675-0100-00 FOREMAN IRA & PATRICIA
23-0680-0000-00 MALONE ZACHARY L
23-0685-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0690-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0695-0000-00 FOREMAN TONY
23-0700-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0700-0100-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M LE
23-0705-0000-00 COLLINS FARMS FAMILY LTD PTR
23-0710-0000-00 FABIAN DAVID W
23-0715-0000-00 BORKOSKY CHRISTINE M
23-0720-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN DENNIS L & ANN L
23-0725-0000-00 HAWTHORNE WILLIAM B JR
23-0735-0000-00 TRAUTWEIN DENNIS L & ANN L
23-0740-0000-00 VAN SCODER ROBERT & NANCY E


